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Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1022 f Crime victim participation PS DPS11 RUL
HB 1036 f Tow truck electronic records TR DPS24 RUL
HB 1050 f Chehalis basin financing CB DP19 RUL
HB 1113 f Excess liquor revenue dist. APP DPS31 DNP1 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1115 f Paraeducators ED DPS17 DNP2 APP
HB 1126 f Marijuana license deadline COG DPS11 RUL
HB 1171 f Environ. impacts/aircraft ENVI DPS5 DNP4 APP
HB 1188 f Child passenger restraint TR DP17 DNP5 w/oRec?2 RUL
HB 1200 f Voyeurism/second degree PS DPS9 DNP1 w/oRecl RUL
HB 1235 f Physical edu. assessments ED DPS15 w/oRec4 RUL
HB 1251 f Youth counsel/dependency JUDI DPS11 DNP2 APP
HB 1267 f Wastewater operator account APP DP33 RUL
HB 1279 f School safety drills ED DPS19 RUL
HB 1293 f College bound sch./signature HE DPS9 RUL
HB 1303 f Educational interpreters ED DPS19 RUL
HB 1319 f Educators evaluation freq. ED DPS19 RUL
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1351 f
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1451 f

1464 f

1467 f
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1479 f

1483 f

1495 f

1502 f

1513 f

1521 f

1524 f

1534 f

1543 f

Public facilities/recreation
Nurse in school setting

Sale of spirits, beer & wine
Hospital charity care notice
Workforce invest. act refs.
Veteran definition

Student mental health
Higher ed. behavioral health
Aviation license plate
Workforce study/ag., etc.
Toll collection stat of lim
Progression and graduation
Dual language/early & K-12
Language access/students
Rec. access/private lands

Fire protection service auth

Gambling commission officers

State IT systems encryption
Forfeited firearms/WSP
Commercial office space
DOT advertising activities
Youth voter reg. info.

Six months/vacation leave
Therapeutic courts

Dept. of veterans affairs

Sex. assault/parental rights

LG DPS5 DNP2

ED DPS19

COG DPS11

HCW DPS17

HE DP9

CDHT DPS7

ED DPS15 DNP3 w/oRecl

HE DPS9

TR DP23 DNP1

HE DPS9

JUDI DPS13

ED DPS19

ED DP16 w/oRec2 DNP1

ED DP16 DNP2 w/oRecl

JUDI DPS11 DNP2

LG DPS5 DNP2

JUDI DP13

SEIT DP9

JUDI DP9 DNP4

LG DPS5 DNP2

TR DPS24

SEIT DP5 DNP4

SEIT DPS9

JUDI DP13

CDHT DP7

JUDI DPS13
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1597 f

1603 f
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1614 f
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1620 f

1623

1627 f
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1642 f

1648

1679 f

1683 f

1700 f

1733

1739

1741 f

1754 f

1759 f

Imagine license plates

Safe streets pilot project
Open educational resources
Fred Hutch license plates
Irrigation district auth.
Vehicular assault sentencing
Commercial fishing

Child support economic table
TBD fees & charges/hearings
Impaired driving

Relocation assistance
Affordable housing loan prgs
Background checks/local gov.
Automated secondhand kiosks
Nonprofit corp. financing
Homeless youth/health care
Eluding a police vehicle
County treasurers

Released offender identicard
Sewer service/growth areas
Hydrolysis of human remains
Tech. college diploma prgs
Crime victims' compensation
Educator prep. data/PESB
Sex offender trtmnt priority

Crime victims/communicating

TR DPS16 DNP6 w/oRec2

PS DPS11

HE DPS7 w/oRec2

TR DPS23 DNP1

LG DP6 w/oRecl

PS DPS11

AGNR DPS15

JUDI DP13

TR DP24

PS DPS9 w/oRec?2

JUDI DP11 DNP2

CDHT DPS5 DNP2

LG DPS5 DNP2

BFS DP11

CDHT DP7

JUDI DPS10 DNP3

PS DP10 w/oRecl

LG DP6 DNP1

PS DP10

ENVI DPS9

BFS DP11

HE DP9

PS DPS10

HE DP9

PS DP10

PS DPS10

RUL
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1902 f
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1915 f

4002 f

4007 f

4402 f

Rx drug donation program
Early learning financing
Children's mental health
Disclosure/computer networks
Eluding a police vehicle
Insurance notices/electronic
Marijuana provisions

Blood alcohol level/vehicles
Tavern licenses

Abandoned cemeteries
Hospital inspections

State route number 395

I-5 bridge names/Nisqually

2016 workforce training plan

HCW DPS17

ELHS DPS12 w/oRecl

ELHS DPS13

SEIT DP9

PS DP7 DNP1 w/oRecl

BFS DPS11

COG DP11

PS DP6 DNP3 w/oRec?2

COG DPS11

SEIT DP9

LG DPS5 DNP2

TR DP19 DNP4 w/oRecl

TR DPS24

HE DP9

RUL

CB

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL
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TR
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APP
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